



No. 68 Kallang Pudding Road # 07-01. SYH Logistics Building (Singapore 349327)
 Tel: (65) 6741 9022. Fax: (65) 6741 1306. Email Address: sales@astonaviation.com

QUOTATION

Date : 17 th May 2023	Our Ref : AAS/1489/23 Rev 2
To : Galaxy Aerospace (M) Sdn Bhd	Your Ref : Zonal Phase 4
Attn : Syamim Syuhada Amdan	Fax No. :
From : Ashvin Ganesan	No. Of Pgs : 2

Further to your inquiry, we are pleased to provide our quotation for your kind consideration as follows: -

No	Part No.	Description	Qty.	C/D	Unit Price (US\$)	Total Price (US\$)
2.	446139	Fire Bottle Cartridge <i>(Hazmat Item, freight cost will be billed additionally – 7 weeks lead time)</i>	4ea	NE	6,050.00	24,200.00
3.	05-01179	Air Vent	3ea	NS	48.00	144.00
4.	WG1345-0403-101	Gaiter (Rubber Boot)	4ea	NS	3,300.00	13,200.00
6.	WG1368-7022-093	Bolt TRDS	10ea	NS	375.00	3,750.00
13.	MDS0024-18-66	Bolt Main Rotor Head	16ea	NS	250.00	4,000.00
17.	332A27-2114-21	Rubber Boot Cyclic	1ea	NE	400.00	400.00
20.	WG1474-0059-001	Air Duct Assembly (Cabin)	2ea	NS	1,100.00	2,200.00
21.	WG1474-0051-001	Air Duct Assembly (Cabin)	2ea	NS	1,100.00	2,200.00
24.	WG1451-0087-101	Inlet Flange (Left & Right)	2ea	NS	3,000.00	6,000.00
29.	WG1345-0048-041	Cable Assy	1ea	NS	450.00	900.00
30.	WG1345-0047-043	Tail Rotor Cable	1ea	NS	2,430.00	2,430.00
31.	WG1345-0042-043	Tail Rotor Cable	1ea	NS	3,250.00	3,250.00
36.	WG1313-7027-121	Plate	1ea	NS	100.00	100.00
38.	WG1313-7026-117	Fairing Shaft	1ea	NS	3,850.00	3,850.00
40.	WG1319-0130-111	Cabin Door – Plate	2ea	NS	765.00	1,530.00
43.	WG1313-7366-101	Hinge	3ea	NS	725.00	2,175.00
45.	WG1313-7029-123	Pin (Long)	3ea	NS	50.00	150.00
46.	WG1313-7368-101	Hinge	1ea	NS	350.00	350.00
47.	WG1313-7357-101	Hinge (Short)	1ea	NS	650.00	650.00
51.	WG1314-0027-111	Cabin Roof Fairing	1ea	NS	4,495.00	4,495.00
60.	C25/90S	Thinner	1GL	NE	480.00	480.00
67.	WG1373-0403-049	Hyd Pump No 1	1ea	NS	3,350.00	3,350.00
70.	WG1373-0074-041	Hyd Pump No 1	1ea	NS	830.00	830.00
71.	WG1373-0300-053	No 1 Hyd System	1ea	NS	4,500.00	4,500.00
72.	WG1373-0014-041	Hinge	1ea	NS	2,500.00	2,500.00
73.	WG1373-0014-043	Hinge	1ea	NS	3,420.00	3,420.00
74.	WG1373-0026-061	No 1 Hyd System	2ea	NS	800.00	1,600.00
75.	WG1373-0026-063	No 1 Hyd System	2ea	NS	830.00	1,660.00
76.	WG1373-0414-043	Hose	1ea	NS	350.00	350.00
77.	WG1373-0074-043	Hose	1ea	NS	370.00	370.00
78.	WG1373-0255-051	Hyd Pump No 2	1ea	NS	600.00	600.00

79.	WG1313-0403-043	Hyd Pump No 2	1ea	NS	720.00	720.00
81.	WG1373-0026-069	Hose Assy	1ea	NS	400.00	400.00
82.	WG1373-0026-071	Hose Assy	1ea	NS	400.00	400.00
83.	WG1373-0300-055	No 1 Hyd System	1ea	NS	3,350.00	3,350.00
84.	WG1373-0300-051	No 1 Hyd System	1ea	NS	3,350.00	3,350.00
87.	WG1473-0027-002	Hose	1ea	NS	1,310.00	1,310.00
88.	WG1373-0300-049	Hose	1ea	NS	650.00	650.00
89.	WG1373-0484-04151	Nose Wheel Brake	1ea	NS	3,500.00	3,500.00
90.	WG1373-0487-04151	Hose Assy	1ea	NS	3,500.00	3,500.00
91.	WG1344-7123-041	Hose Assy	1ea	NS	400.00	400.00
92.	WG1344-7124-041	Hose Assy	1ea	NS	500.00	500.00
93.	WG1373-0022-045	Nose Wheel Castor	1ea	NS	4,800.00	4,800.00
94.	WG1373-0022-047	Nose Wheel Castor	1ea	NS	6,300.00	6,300.00

		Total:				\$ 124,814.00
						=====

Notes:

- (1) All prices quoted in US Dollars CIF Singapore
- (2) Condition : As stated above.
- (3) Validity : 30 days from above quotation date.
- (4) Delivery : 2-3 weeks unless indicated ARO subject to prior sale
- (5) Warranty : 6 month or 300 hours whichever comes first.
- (6) Certification : Supplier COC
- (7) Terms of payment : 50% Upon Confirmation, Balance 50% before shipment.

Best Regards,

Ashvin Ganesan

Aston Aviation Supplies Pte Ltd

Email: ashvin@astonaviation.com

Website: <http://www.astonaviation.com>